Position

Dean of Instruction, Cte
Career and Technical Education

Projects Specialist

Employment Placement
Coordinator
Administrative Assistant IlI
Outreach Specialist

Office Assistant IV

Office Assistant IV

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Career And Technical Ed -
Riverside

Career And Technical Ed -
Riverside

Career And Technical Ed -
Riverside

Career And Technical Ed -
Riverside

Career And Technical Ed -
Riverside

Career And Technical Ed -
Riverside

Career And Technical Ed -
Riverside

Total Wages

$128,584

$65,571

$62,227

$61,551

$44,872

$7,238

$4,478



