	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Dean of Instruction, Cte		Riverside Community College District	Career And Technical Ed - Riverside	\$128,584
2.	Career and Technical Education Projects Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Career And Technical Ed - Riverside	\$65,571
3.	Employment Placement Coordinator		Riverside Community College District	Career And Technical Ed - Riverside	\$62,227
4.	Administrative Assistant III		Riverside Community College District	Career And Technical Ed - Riverside	\$61,551
5.	Outreach Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Career And Technical Ed - Riverside	\$44,872
6.	Office Assistant IV		Riverside Community College District	Career And Technical Ed - Riverside	\$7,238
7.	Office Assistant IV		Riverside Community College District	Career And Technical Ed - Riverside	\$4,478